Comparison: School Buffer Requirements by State
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State*

Alaska

California

Colorado

Maine

Massachusetts

Nevada

Oregon

Vermont

Washington

Buffer Radius (in feet)

500

600

1000

500

500

1000
300
1000

500

500

1000

100

Buffer Subject
School (preschool through
high school), recreation or
youth center, building with
religious services regularly

conducted, correctional
facility

School (preschool through

high school), childcare center,
daycare center
School (preschool through
university), seminary,
residential child care facility,
alcohol and treatment facility
School (kindergarten through
high school)

School (kindergarten through
high school)

School (preschool through
high school)
Community facility
School (kindergarten through
high school)

Buffer may be decreased if
there exists a physical or
geographic barrier capable of
preventing children from
traversing to the cannabis
retailer
School (kindergarten through
high school), vocational
school

School (kindergarten through
high school), playground,
recreation center, child care
center, public park, public
transit center, library, game
arcade (where admission is
not restricted to ages 21+)

Local jurisdictions can reduce
buffer for private playground,
recreation center, child care
center, public transit center,
library, or game arcade

* Note: States listed have legalized adult-use cannabis.



