Comparison: School Buffer Requirements by State

Comparison: School Buffe State*	Buffer Radius (in feet)	Buffer Subject
Alaska	500	School (preschool through high school), recreation or youth center, building with religious services regularly conducted, correctional facility
California	600	School (preschool through high school), childcare center, daycare center
Colorado	1000	School (preschool through university), seminary, residential child care facility, alcohol and treatment facility
Maine	500	School (kindergarten through high school)
Massachusetts	500	School (kindergarten through high school)
Nevada	1000 300	School (preschool through high school) Community facility
	1000	School (kindergarten through high school)
Oregon	500	Buffer may be decreased if there exists a physical or geographic barrier capable of preventing children from traversing to the cannabis retailer
Vermont	500	School (kindergarten through high school), vocational school
Washington	1000	School (kindergarten through high school), playground, recreation center, child care center, public park, public transit center, library, game arcade (where admission is not restricted to ages 21+)
	100	Local jurisdictions can reduce buffer for private playground, recreation center, child care center, public transit center, library, or game arcade

^{*} Note: States listed have legalized adult-use cannabis.